Schutzenkreis Aalen
Luftpistole 2014/2015
Kreisklasse

Begegnungen des 1. Wettkampfes

SV Dirgenheim - JQS Walxheim I 1393 : 1302
SV Essingen |l - SAbt. Hittlingen 1363 : 1304
SGi Ellwangen Il - SV Fachsenfeld I 1330 : 1284
SK Dewangen - SV Laubach li 1255 : 1308

Tagesbeste Mannschaften

1 SV Dirgenheim 1393
2 SV Essingen |l 1363
3 SGi Ellwangen Il 1330
4 SV Laubach Il 1308

Tagesbeste Einzelschitzen

1 Bihr Daniel SV Dirgenheim 370
2 Holzinger Lothar SV Dirgenheim 364
3 Volk Roland JQS Walxheim Il 359
4  Steinacker Anton SAbt. Huttlingen 353
5 Schafer Karl-Heinz SGi Ellwangen Ii 353
6 Baurle Erwin SV Essingen |l 347
7  Jablanofsky Klaus SV Essingen |l 346
8 Poloczek Joachim SV Essingen |l 345
9 Feile Peter SGi Ellwangen Ii 344
10 Lingelbach Fabian SV Laubach I 343



Schitzenkreis Aalen

Luftpistole 2014/2015
Kreisklasse

Gesamttabelle nach 1. Wettkampfen
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SV Dirgenheim
SV Essingen |l
SGi Ellwangen |l
SV Laubach I
SAbt. Huttlingen
JQS Walxheim Il
SV Fachsenfeld
SK Dewangen

EINZELWERTUNG

Bihr Daniel
Holzinger Lothar
Volk Roland
Steinacker Anton
Schafer Karl-Heinz
Baurle Erwin
Jablanofsky Klaus
Poloczek Joachim
Feile Peter
Lingelbach Fabian
Bux Wolfgang
Stirner Karl-Heinz
Waidmann Martin
Dangelmaier Klaus
Mduller Helmut
Pflaum Markus
Bihr Florian
Horacek Peter
Bernard Benjamin
Waidmann Teresa
Hahn Michael
Dauser Tim

Held Andreas
Stotz Svenja
Adamczyk Peter
Bolz Herbert
Thumm Stefan
Wittek Bernd
Seidler Rudi

Kurz Manuel
Braun Hermann
Zeller Pascal
Hofmann Michael
Eberhard Lars
Schober Alois

1. 2.

1393
1363
1330
1308
1304
1302
1284
1255

SV Dirgenheim
SV Dirgenheim
JQS Walxheim Il
SADt. Hittlingen
SGi Ellwangen Il
SV Essingen I
SV Essingen I
SV Essingen I
SGi Ellwangen Il
SV Laubach Il
SADt. Hittlingen
JQS Walxheim Il
SV Laubach Il
SV Fachsenfeld Il
SK Dewangen
SV Dirgenheim
SV Dirgenheim
SK Dewangen
SV Dirgenheim
SV Laubach Il
SV Essingen I
SV Dirgenheim
SV Fachsenfeld Il
SGi Ellwangen Il
SK Dewangen
SADt. Hittlingen
SV Fachsenfeld Il
JQS Walxheim Il
SGi Ellwangen Il
SV Fachsenfeld Il
SGi Ellwangen Il
SGi Ellwangen Il
SGi Ellwangen Il
SV Laubach Il
SADt. Hittlingen

370
364
359
353
353
347
346
345
344
343
341
335
333
332
332
330
329
327
326
326
325
324
323
320
317
317
316
315
313
313
312
310
308
306
293

Gesamt

1393
1363
1330
1308
1304
1302
1284
1255

Durchschnitt

1393.0
1363.0
1330.0
1308.0
1304.0
1302.0
1284.0
1255.0

Gesamt Durchsch.

370 370.0
364 364.0
359 359.0
353 353.0
353 353.0
347 347.0
346 346.0
345 345.0
344 344.0
343 343.0
341 341.0
335 335.0
333 333.0
332 332.0
332 332.0
330 330.0
329 329.0
327 327.0
326 326.0
326 326.0
325 325.0
324 324.0
323 323.0
320 320.0
317 317.0
317 317.0
316 316.0
315 315.0
313 313.0
313 313.0
312 312.0
310 310.0
308 308.0
306 306.0
293 293.0



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Schnell Michael
Haluszcynski Gregor
Quinger Klaus
Schmid Manfred
Eiberger Cornelia
Pflanz Patrick
Mduller Jonathan
Mansel Bernd
Joof3 Joachim
Ott Ralph

Hahn Moritz

JQS Walxheim Il
SV Fachsenfeld Il
SV Fachsenfeld Il
SV Essingen I
SK Dewangen
JQS Walxheim Il
SV Laubach Il
SV Fachsenfeld Il
SADt. Hittlingen
SADt. Hittlingen
SV Laubach Il

293
289
284
282
279
279
278
274
272
260
243

293
289
284
282
279
279
278
274
272
260
243

293.0
289.0
284.0
282.0
279.0
279.0
278.0
274.0
272.0
260.0
243.0



